In voicing your concerns and/or asking your questions quickly and appropriately, staff members with the most direct contact should
be contacted first. If the concern/question is not handled or resolved in an appropriate manner, please proceed to the next contact
as outlined in the chart above. The Board of Education will be become involved, if necessary, if all contacts have been exhausted.

CPCS Contact Information:

Name:

Email Address

Phone Number

District Office
Shari Brannock, Superintendent

~ School Office
Tara Celotti, PK-12 Principal
Vicki Mero, Principal’s Assistant
School Counselor
Joanne Mazzotte
Athletics
John Swinton, Athletic Director
School Nurse & Attendance Officer
Cindy Condit
Committee for Special Education
Tieah Gunnison, CSE Chair
‘Mary Henopp, School Psychologist
School Food Authority

JennSours .
_____ _Head of Transportation
Tom Fish
: Head of Buildings and Grounds
Caleb Spaulding

_b_rannock@cpcstea m.org

Tspaq!_ding@cpcgeam.org
vmero@cpcsteam.org

| 518-597-4200, 518-597-3285 ext. 7
| 518-597-4200, 518-597-3285 ext. 7

_ 518-597-3285 ext. 2
518-597-3285 ext. 1

_ joanne.mazzotte@cpcsteam.org

: jswinton@cpcsteam.org

_ ccondit@cpcsteam.org

| tgunnison@cpcsteam.org
‘ maﬂ._hempg@cocsteam.org

_isours@cpcsteam.org
|
|

tfish@cpcsteam.org

| caleb.spaulding@cpcsteam.org

518-597-3285 ext. 5

- 518-597-3285 ext. 8

| 518-597-3285 ext. 4

 518-597-3285 ext. 6
518-597-3285 ext. 6

518-597-3285

| 518-597-4208

518-597-3285



